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OEM Reference

HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
KIA
KIA
KIA
KIA

517120U000
517121G000
517121W250
517120U000
517121G000
517121R000
517121W250

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
BREMBO
KAMOKA
CAR

sbs

A.B.S.

VALEO
VALEO

NK

NK

ATE

AP

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
ZIMMERMANN
ZIMMERMANN
MEYLE
MEYLE
MEYLE
MEYLE
BENDIX
PAGID

PAGID

JURID

JURID

JURID

JURID
METZGER
SASIC
TOPRAN

0986479367
0986479367
09A44510
09A44510
09C17110
09C17110
1033206
1421520
1815203523
18338
197291
197291
203523
203537
24012202601
25114

31318

31318
320380300
320380920
37155210013
37155210013
37155210037PD
37155210037PD
521225
54647

55379
562554J
562554J
562742JC
562742JC
6102310
6106235
820260
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